CONTRA COSTA COLLEGE
WOMEN’S BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 2023-2024

Date Day Non-Conference Location
11/6/2023 Monday Gavillan College Home
11/10/2023 Friday Diablo Valley College Home
TBD TBD Alumni Game Home
12/1/2023 Friday Napa Tournament Away
12/2/2023 Saturday Napa Tournament Away
12/3/2023 Sunday Napa Tournament Away
12/9/2023 Saturday LA Harbor College Home
12/15/2023 Friday Diablo Valley College Away
Bav Vallev Conference

12/28/2023 (Floater) Thursday Merrit College Away
12/30/2023 (Floater) Saturday Mendocino College Home
1/3/2024 Wedesday Los Medanos College Away
1/5/2024 Thursday BYE

1/10/2024 Wednesday Napa College Home
1/12/2024 Friday Solano College Away
1/17/2024 Wednesday College of Marin Home
1/19/2024 Friday Yuba College Away
1/24/2024 Wednesday COA/Laney College Away
1/26/2024 Friday Merrit College Home
1/31/2024 Wednesday Mendocino College Away
2/2/2024 Friday Los Medanos Home
2/7/2024 Wednesday BYE

2/9/2024 Friday Napa College Away
2/14/2024 Wednesday Solano College Home
2/16/2024 Friday College of Marin Away
2/20/2024 Tuesday Yuba College Home
2/22/2024 Thursday COA/Laney College Home

*Denotes Bay Valley Conference Games - Double Header with Men’s Team

** Sophomore Night

College President: Dr. Kimberly Rogers (510) 235-7800 x43801

Acting Athletic Director: Beth Goehring off campus (510) 215-4804 on campus x44804
Head Basketball Coach: Keith Allison off campus (510) 215-4800 on campus x44800
Assistant Coaches:

Sherlita Montgomery Lynette Walker
Angela Anthony Famh Fong
Chris Russell Jonae Smith

Strength and Conditioning: Damien Williams
Administrative Assistant: Erika Greene off campus (510) 215-4801 on campus x44801

Athletic Trainer: TBD off campus (510) 215-4903 on campus 44903
Women's Locker Room Attendant: TBD
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Athletic Equipment Coordinator: Denine Colbert off campus (510) 215-4002 on campus x44002, Athletics Fax (510) 234-1575
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